PET

KZz2
KZ3
KZ5
LG7
Qc2
LG6
KZ6
LG4
LG5
PY9

PZ1

without heating
leather

black

blue

brown
burgundy
greyish green
dark green
can—-can-red
pearl white
champagner
ocean blue

wild buffalo

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
928 86 8 08 808-25 125 10:26 05.01.2005
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
front seat 85—
1 928 521 001 86 front seat /L 1
without heating
leather
KZz2 black
KZ3 blue
KZ5 brown
LG7 burgundy
Qc2 greyish green
LG6 dark green
KZ6 can—-can-red
LG4 pearl white
LG5 champagner
PY9 ocean blue
Pzl wild buffalo
Kz4 grey beige 86
(1) 928 521 002 86 front seat /R 1
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PET

KZz2
KZ3
KZ5
LG7
Qc2
LG6
KZ6
LG4
LG5
PY9

PZ1

with heating
leather

black

blue

brown
burgundy
greyish green
dark green
can—-can-red
pearl white
champagner
ocean blue

wild buffalo

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
928 86 8 08 808-25 125 10:26 05.01.2005
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
Kz4 grey beige 86
(1) 928 521 001 89 front seat /L 1
with heating
leather
KZz2 black
KZ3 blue
KZ5 brown
LG7 burgundy
Qc2 greyish green
LG6 dark green
KZ6 can—-can-red
LG4 pearl white
LG5 champagner
PY9 ocean blue
Pzl wild buffalo
Kz4 grey beige 86
(1) 928 521 002 89 front seat /R 1
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PET

Model
928

Year MG
86 8

SG lllustration
08 808-25

VIN No.

Update
125

10:26

05.01.2005

Pos

Part Number

Name

Remarks

oty

Model

1A

(12)

(12)

KZ4

928 521 001 88

LS5

Lsé6

LS8

LS9

0Aa7

Ls7

928 521 002 88

LS5

LsSé6

LS8

LS9

oa7

LSs7

928 521 001 90

grey beige

front seat
without heating
leather/

center part

pin stripe velour

black/
black-white

brown/
brown-beige

blue/
blue-white

burgundy/
burgundy-white

greyish green/
greyish green-white

grey beige/
grey beige-white

front seat
without heating
leather/

center part

pin stripe velour

black/
black-white

brown/
brown-beige

blue/
blue-white

burgundy/
burgundy-white

greyish green/
greyish green-white

grey beige/
grey beige-white

front seat

with heating
leather/

center part

pin stripe velour

/L

/R

/L

86

86

86
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PET

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
10:26 05.01.2005
928 86 8 08 808-25 125
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
LS5 black/
black-white
LS6 brown/
brown-beige
LS8 blue/
blue-white
LS9 burgundy/
burgundy-white
QA7 greyish green/
greyish green-white
LS7 grey beige/ 86
grey beige-white
(13) 928 521 002 90 front seat /R 1
with heating
leather/
center part
pin stripe velour
LS5 black/
black-white
LS6 brown/
brown-beige
LS8 blue/
blue-white
LS9 burgundy/
burgundy-white
QA7 greyish green/
greyish green-white
Ls7 grey beige/ 86
grey beige-white
1A 928 521 001 88 front seat /L 1
without heating
leather/
center part
pin stripe flannel
OBl black/anthracite
OB3 brown/brown
OB5 blue/blue
QB7 burgundy/burgundy
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PET

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
10:26 05.01.2005
928 86 8 08 808-25 125
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
QA8 greyish green/grey. green
(13) 928 521 002 88 front seat /R 1
without heating
leather/
center part
pin stripe flannel
OBl black/anthracite
OB3 brown/brown
OB5 blue/blue
QB7 burgundy/burgundy
QA8 greyish green/grey. green
(13) 928 521 001 90 front seat /L 1
with heating
leather/
center part
pin stripe flannel
OBl black/anthracite
OB3 brown/brown
OB5 blue/blue
QB7 burgundy/burgundy
QA8 greyish green/grey. green
(13) 928 521 002 90 front seat /R 1
with heating
leather/
center part
pin stripe flannel
OBl black/anthracite
OB3 brown/brown
OB5 blue/blue
QB7 burgundy/burgundy
QA8 greyish green/grey. green
1A 928 521 001 88 front seat /L 1
without heating
leather/
center part
porsche lettering cloth
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PET

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
10:26 05.01.2005
928 86 8 08 808-25 125
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
QB2 black/black
OB4 brown/brown
OB6 blue/blue
QB8 burgundy/burgundy
QA9 greyish green/grey. green
RU1 grey beige/grey beige 86
(13) 928 521 002 88 front seat /R 1
without heating
leather/
center part
porsche lettering cloth
OB2 black/black
OB4 brown/brown
OB6 blue/blue
QB8 burgundy/burgundy
QA9 greyish green/grey. green
RU1 grey beige/grey beige 86
(13) 928 521 001 90 front seat /L 1
with heating
leather/
center part
porsche lettering cloth
OB2 black/black
OB4 brown/brown
OB6 blue/blue
QB8 burgundy/burgundy
QA9 greyish green/grey. green
RU1 grey beige/grey beige 86
(13) 928 521 002 90 front seat /R 1
with heating
leather/
center part
porsche lettering cloth
OB2 black/black
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PET

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
928 86 8 08 808-25 125 10:26 05.01.2005
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
QB4 brown/brown
OB6 blue/blue
QB8 burgundy/burgundy
QA9 greyish green/grey. green
RU1 grey beige/grey beige 86
2 911 521 547 00 bolt hex-hd. 8
M 10 X 20
3 928 521 717 02 square rod 4
for backrest adjustment
4 928 521 716 02 lock washer 4
for backrest adjustment
5 900 249 004 02 screw, csk.-head 4
M4 X8
for backrest adjustment
6 928 521 147 02 cover /L 2
0lc black
4RB brown
5HJ blue
9MM burgundy
1DJg greyish green
3ucC grey beige 86
(6) 928 521 148 02 cover /R 2
0lc black
4RB brown
5HJ blue
9MM burgundy
1DJg greyish green
3ucC grey beige 86
7 900 025 044 07 washer 8
A 4,3
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PET

seat rail support

END — -

Model Year MG SG lllustration VIN No. Update
10:26 05.01.2005
928 86 8 08 808-25 125
Pos Part Number Name Remarks oty Model
8 900 143 113 07 tapping screw -85 8
B 4,2 X 13
(8) N 013 962 3 tapping screw 86 8
B 3,9 X 16
9 928 521 760 02 cover 2
10 N 013 959 8 tapping screw 4
B 3,5 X 16
11 900 025 013 07 washer 4
A 3,7
12 900 119 030 02 cheese-hd. screw 12
M 8 X 20
13 900 031 001 02 washer 16
8,4
14 928 521 101 05 threaded plate 4
- 999 703 334 40 plug 2
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